
MRKOPALJ 2010
LOVAC EKIPA ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ZBROJ

1 DANKO SINKOVIĆ LD ZAJEC SV. KRIŽ ZAČRETJE 10 10 10 10 10 50 10 10 10 10 8 48 9 9 9 8 0 35 10 10 10 10 10 50 183
2 PAUL JEDRIŠKO LD VEPAR MRKOPALJ I 10 9 9 9 8 45 10 10 10 10 8 48 10 10 10 0 0 30 10 10 9 9 8 46 169
3 DALIBOR KOVAČEVIĆ LOV‐PRO 10 10 9 9 9 47 10 10 10 8 8 46 9 9 9 0 0 27 10 10 10 9 9 48 168
4 DEJAN DRAŠČIĆ LD ROČ 10 10 9 9 8 46 10 10 10 8 0 38 10 10 9 9 0 38 10 9 9 9 8 45 167
5 TINO MEDVIDOVIĆ LD KAMENJARKA KUKULJANOVO‐ŠKRLJEVO 10 9 9 9 9 46 10 10 9 8 0 37 10 9 8 8 0 35 10 10 10 9 9 48 166
6 DEJAN KAPŠ LD LIPOV VRH 10 10 9 8 0 37 10 10 9 9 8 46 10 10 9 0 0 29 10 10 10 10 10 50 162
7 STJEPAN POLJAK LD ZAJEC SV. KRIŽ ZAČRETJE 10 9 8 8 0 35 10 10 10 9 0 39 10 10 9 9 0 38 10 10 10 10 9 49 161
8 VJEKOSLAV POROPAT LD ROČ 10 10 10 10 9 49 9 8 0 0 0 17 10 9 8 8 8 43 10 10 10 10 9 49 158
9 DRAŽEN DOMITROVIĆ LD LIPOV VRH 10 10 10 0 0 30 10 9 9 9 9 46 9 9 8 8 0 34 10 10 10 9 8 47 157
10 MILOVAN MEDICA LD ROČ 10 10 10 10 0 40 10 9 9 8 0 36 10 10 8 0 0 28 10 9 9 9 8 45 149
11 MLADEN MILJANČIĆ LD VEPAR MRKOPALJ I 10 10 10 10 9 49 9 9 9 8 0 35 10 10 9 8 0 37 10 10 8 0 0 28 149
12 DANIJEL MEDVED LD LIPOV VRH 10 9 8 8 8 43 10 10 10 9 9 48 8 0 0 0 0 8 10 10 10 9 7 46 145
13 DAVOR JOVANOVIĆ LD VEPAR MRKOPALJ I 10 0 0 0 0 10 10 9 9 8 0 36 9 9 8 8 8 42 10 10 10 9 7 46 134
14 DANIJEL ŠTIMAC LD TETRIJEB DELNICE 10 8 0 0 0 18 9 9 8 0 0 26 10 10 9 9 0 38 10 10 10 9 9 48 130
15 DRAŽEN GRČAR LD SRNJAK TOUNJ 10 9 9 8 8 44 8 8 0 0 0 16 10 9 0 0 0 19 10 10 9 9 8 46 125
16 DAMIR ŠETINC POJEDINAČNO 10 10 10 9 9 48 10 10 10 0 0 30 10 9 0 0 0 19 10 9 9 0 0 28 125
17 KARLO KAUZLARIĆ LD VEPAR MRKOPALJ II 10 10 0 0 0 20 9 8 8 0 0 25 10 10 0 0 0 20 10 10 10 10 10 50 115
18 MIRO FULIR LOV‐PRO 10 10 0 0 0 20 10 10 9 8 0 37 10 0 0 0 0 10 10 10 10 9 8 47 114
19 IVAN JUKIĆ LD KAMENJARKA KUKULJANOVO‐ŠKRLJEVO 10 9 9 0 0 28 9 9 8 0 0 26 9 8 8 0 0 25 9 8 8 7 0 32 111
20 RADMILA MILJANČIĆ LD TETRIJEB DELNICE 10 0 0 0 0 10 10 9 8 0 0 27 8 8 8 0 0 24 10 10 10 9 0 39 100
21 DEAN ČORTAN LOV‐PRO 10 10 10 9 0 39 9 8 0 0 0 17 8 0 0 0 0 8 10 9 7 7 0 33 97
22 OLIVER KAJIĆ LD TETRIJEB DELNICE 10 9 9 8 0 36 10 8 0 0 0 18 9 8 0 0 0 17 8 8 8 0 0 24 95
23 MIODRAG JANJANIN LD SRNJAK TOUNJ 10 10 0 0 0 20 8 0 0 0 0 8 10 9 8 0 0 27 10 10 9 8 0 37 92
24 MARIO PRIBANIĆ LD SRNJAK TOUNJ 10 10 9 9 0 38 9 8 0 0 0 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 9 8 8 0 35 90
25 BRANKO LIKER LD VEPAR MRKOPALJ II 10 8 0 0 0 18 10 8 0 0 0 18 10 0 0 0 0 10 10 9 9 9 0 37 83
26 MARKO GRGURIĆ LD VEPAR MRKOPALJ II 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 8 9 8 0 0 0 17 9 9 8 8 7 41 66
27 ANDRIJA ŠOŠTARIĆ LD ZAJEC SV. KRIŽ ZAČRETJE 10 8 0 0 0 18 8 8 0 0 0 16 9 0 0 0 0 9 10 8 0 0 0 18 61
28 JOVAN DRAČA LD KAMENJARKA KUKULJANOVO‐ŠKRLJEVO 10 9 0 0 0 19 9 0 0 0 0 9 10 0 0 0 0 10 8 0 0 0 0 8 46
29 MARKO MICULINIĆ POJEDINAČNO 8 8 0 0 0 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 8 9 8 0 0 0 17 41
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MRKOPALJ 2010
EKIPA LOVAC ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ZBROJ

1 LD ROČ VJEKOSLAV POROPAT 10 10 10 10 9 49 9 8 0 0 0 17 10 9 8 8 8 43 10 10 10 10 9 49 158
MILOVAN MEDICA 10 10 10 10 0 40 10 9 9 8 0 36 10 10 8 0 0 28 10 9 9 9 8 45 149 474
DEJAN DRAŠČIĆ 10 10 9 9 8 46 10 10 10 8 0 38 10 10 9 9 0 38 10 9 9 9 8 45 167

2 LD LIPOV VRH DEJAN KAPŠ 10 10 9 8 0 37 10 10 9 9 8 46 10 10 9 0 0 29 10 10 10 10 10 50 162
DRAŽEN DOMITROVIĆ 10 10 10 0 0 30 10 9 9 9 9 46 9 9 8 8 0 34 10 10 10 9 8 47 157 464
DANIJEL MEDVED 10 9 8 8 8 43 10 10 10 9 9 48 8 0 0 0 0 8 10 10 10 9 7 46 145

3 LD VEPAR DAVOR JOVANOVIĆ 10 0 0 0 0 10 10 9 9 8 0 36 9 9 8 8 8 42 10 10 10 9 7 46 134
MRKOPALJ I PAUL JEDRIŠKO 10 9 9 9 8 45 10 10 10 10 8 48 10 10 10 0 0 30 10 10 9 9 8 46 169 452

MLADEN MILJANČIĆ 10 10 10 10 9 49 9 9 9 8 0 35 10 10 9 8 0 37 10 10 8 0 0 28 149
4 LD ZAJEC DANKO SINKOVIĆ 10 10 10 10 10 50 10 10 10 10 8 48 9 9 9 8 0 35 10 10 10 10 10 50 183
SV. KRIŽ ZAČRETJE STJEPAN POLJAK 10 9 8 8 0 35 10 10 10 9 0 39 10 10 9 9 0 38 10 10 10 10 9 49 161 405

ANDRIJA ŠOŠTARIĆ 10 8 0 0 0 18 8 8 0 0 0 16 9 0 0 0 0 9 10 8 0 0 0 18 61
5 LOV‐PRO DEAN ČORTAN 10 10 10 9 0 39 9 8 0 0 0 17 8 0 0 0 0 8 10 9 7 7 0 33 97

MIRO FULIR 10 10 0 0 0 20 10 10 9 8 0 37 10 0 0 0 0 10 10 10 10 9 8 47 114 379
DALIBOR KOVAČEVIĆ 10 10 9 9 9 47 10 10 10 8 8 46 9 9 9 0 0 27 10 10 10 9 9 48 168

6 LD TETRIJEB RADMILA MILJANČIĆ 10 0 0 0 0 10 10 9 8 0 0 27 8 8 8 0 0 24 10 10 10 9 0 39 100
DELNICE DANIJEL ŠTIMAC 10 8 0 0 0 18 9 9 8 0 0 26 10 10 9 9 0 38 10 10 10 9 9 48 130 325

OLIVER KAJIĆ 10 9 9 8 0 36 10 8 0 0 0 18 9 8 0 0 0 17 8 8 8 0 0 24 95
7 LD KAMENJARKA IVAN JUKIĆ 10 9 9 0 0 28 9 9 8 0 0 26 9 8 8 0 0 25 9 8 8 7 0 32 111
KUKULJANOVO‐ TINO MEDVIDOVIĆ 10 9 9 9 9 46 10 10 9 8 0 37 10 9 8 8 0 35 10 10 10 9 9 48 166 323
ŠKRLJEVO JOVAN DRAČA 10 9 0 0 0 19 9 0 0 0 0 9 10 0 0 0 0 10 8 0 0 0 0 8 46

8 LD SRNJAK DRAŽEN GRČAR 10 9 9 8 8 44 8 8 0 0 0 16 10 9 0 0 0 19 10 10 9 9 8 46 125
TOUNJ MARIO PRIBANIĆ 10 10 9 9 0 38 9 8 0 0 0 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 9 8 8 0 35 90 307

MIODRAG JANJANIN 10 10 0 0 0 20 8 0 0 0 0 8 10 9 8 0 0 27 10 10 9 8 0 37 92
9 LD VEPAR MARKO GRGURIĆ 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 8 9 8 0 0 0 17 9 9 8 8 7 41 66
MRKOPALJ II KARLO KAUZLARIĆ 10 10 0 0 0 20 9 8 8 0 0 25 10 10 0 0 0 20 10 10 10 10 10 50 115 264

BRANKO LIKER 10 8 0 0 0 18 10 8 0 0 0 18 10 0 0 0 0 10 10 9 9 9 0 37 83
POJEDINAČNO MARKO MICULINIĆ 8 8 0 0 0 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 8 9 8 0 0 0 17 41

DAMIR ŠETINC 10 10 10 9 9 48 10 10 10 0 0 30 10 9 0 0 0 19 10 9 9 0 0 28 125
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